LED HIGH BAY
Construction
Optics
Electrical
SPECIFICATION
High bay is the ideal light source for energy-ef�cient, low maintenance
illumination in large spaces. Designed with durability and functionality in
mind, the LED Round High Bay lighting options are versatile and suited to

in
)
ORDERING GUIDE Example: IMHB05350W27V50KYYYYY
Fixture Type
MHB05   High Bay 350W
420W
27V   120-277V
48V   347-480V
I
IUS
Wattage Voltage
40K   4000K
50K   5000K
CCT
M   With Sensor
Blank   Without Sensor
Sensor (Option)
AD  With Adjustment Dial
Blank   Without Adjustment Dial
Adjustment Dial (Option)
Blank
Alphanumeric
Internal CodeFinish
D  Dark Bronze
B   Black
W   White
Ø616mm(Ø24.25in)
813 W Elgin St Broken Arrow, OK 74012
TEL: 918-804-7618      E-mail: lnfo@llluminatingus.com
ILLUMINATING US, LLC
ACCESSORIES (Optional)
Conduit Pendant Mount
MOUNTING
Hook Mount
Plug-and-Play PIR Sensor
PIR sensor: ANT-6-4T
Bluetooth PIR sensor:
ANT-6-4T-BLE-SR